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19.
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List of members, SOVE Indian Region

Name of Member

Dr. Aneesh E. M.
Col. Dr. Rakhi Dhawan

Mr. Y. Karthik
Dr. Ashwani Kumar
Dr. Pushpalatha

Ms. Joleen Almeida

Ms. Minisha Pereira

Dr. KedarDeobhankar

Dr. P.K.Sumodan

Dr. Ashish Dokras

Dr. Sapna Jacob

Dr. Sudhakar G. Deshpande

Dr. Rina Tilak

Dr. Hemanth Kumar

Dr. Venugopalan A. K.
Dr. Anil Mazgaonkar

Dr. Ajeet Kumar Mohanty

Dr. Sarang Savalekar

Mr. Prakash RambhatThalya

Dr. Anil Kumar Makkapati

Dr. Rashmi Pandey
Ms. Bhagyashree M. R

Mr. Vikas Tripathi

Address (City and State)

Thrissur, Kerala

Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh

Panaji, Goa
Chennai, Tamil Nadu
Malappuram, Kerala

Panaji, Goa

Panaji, Goa

Pune, Maharashtra
Vadakara, Kerala
Thane, Maharashtra
Kannur, Kerala

Pune, Maharashtra
Pune, Maharashtra

Panaji, Goa.

Kannur District, Kerala
Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra

Panaji, Goa

Pune, Maharashtra

Bangalore, Karnataka

Gurugram, Haryana

Pune, Maharashtra

Gurugram, Haryana

Gurugram, Haryana

Membership no.
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13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21
22

23



24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30

31.
32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.
41.
42.

43.

44,

45,

46.

Dr. Shagandeep Kaur
Dr. Simarjit Kaur
Mr. Sandip J Parekh
Dr. ShuvankarBallav

Dr. Devinder Kaur Kocher

Dr. Jagbir Singh Kirti
Dr. Swati MilindVitonde

Dr. DeeparaniPrabhu
Dr. P. Balakrishna Murthy

Dr. Nandini S. Korgaokar

Dr. Meenu Wats

Dr. Sandeep Garg

Dr. D. Sukumaran

Dr. Jasneet Kaur

Dr. Sajal Bhattacharya

Mr. T.A. Arvind

Dr. Anju Viswan K.
Dr. Sunil K. Dhiman

Dr. Pradeep Kumar Srivastava

Mr. HaritkumarHariprasad Bhatt

Dr. Rudra Kumar Das Gupta

Mr. Nitin G. Ghatpande

Ms. Shanasree M.

Chandigarh
Chandigarh
Ahmedabad, Gujarat
Panaji, Goa

Ludhiana, Punjab

Patiala, Punjab

Pimpri-Chinchwad, Maharashtra

Ponda, Goa

Chennai, Tamil Nadu

Panaji, Goa

Panchkula, Haryana

Taleigao Plateau, Goa

Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh

Rajpura, Punjab

Kolkata, West Bengal

Vadakara, Kerala

Kozhikode, Kerala
Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh
Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh

Ahmedabad, Gujarat

Noida, Uttar Pradesh

Pimpri-Chinchwad, Maharashtra

Vadakara, Kerala
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26
27
28

29
30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42

43

44

45
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47.

48.

49,

50.
51.

52.

53.
54,
55.

56.

S57.

58.

59.
60.
61.

62.
63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

Dr. Diwakar Singh Dinesh

Dr.K. Kovendan

Indian Pest Control Association

Dr. S. Balaji
Dr. Rajander S. Sharma

Mr. Vinay Kumar Gupta

Dr. P. Gayatri Hela
Dr. Rajnikant Dixit
Mr. Sunil C. Shah

Dr. Kalpana Baruah

Mr. Ashokkumar C. Soni

Dr. AyyadevaraRambabu

Mr. MamidalaLakshman
Ms. Deepika Verma
Dr. Ramesh C. Dhiman

Mr. A. Elango
Mr. S. Muthukumaravel

Mr. Addepalli Premkumar

Dr. S. S. Sahu

Mr. Mohammed Mustafa Baig

Dr. Prasanta Saini

Ms. Dolly Choudhary

Mr. Dilip Kumar Panigrahi

Patna, Bihar

Annamalainagar, Tamil Nadu

New Delhi

Cuddalore, Tamil Nadu

Faridabad, Haryana

Ambala Cantt, Haryana

Bangalore, Karnataka
New Delhi

Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra
New Delhi

Mumbai, Maharashtra

Hyderabad, Telangana

Hyderabad, Telangana
Arpora, Goa
New Delhi

Puducherry
Puducherry

KhajiPalem, Andhra Pradesh

Puducherry

Koraput, Odisha

Kottayam, Kerala

Koraput,Odisha

Koraput,Odisha
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48

49

50
51

52

53
54
55

56

57

58

59
60
61

62
63

64

65

66

67

68

69



70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Patnaik

Dr. Smrutidhara Dash

Mrs. Premalata Acharya

Ms. Abidha

Dr. K. Hari Kishan Raju

Dr. A.N. Shriram

Dr. T. K. Senthilmurugan

Ms.T. Sankari

Dr. Rituraj Niranjan

Mr. N. Krishnamoorthy

Dr. Philip Raj Abraham

Dr. Natarajan Gopalan

Dr. Vijesh Sreedhar K.

Dr. Suchi Tyagi

Dr. K. Athisaya Mary

Dr. I.P. Sunish

Dr. Bhavna Gupta

Dr. N. Balakrishnan

Dr. P.Philip Samuel

Koraput, Odisha

Koraput, Odisha

Koraput, Odisha

Kottayam, Kerala

Puducherry

Puducherry

Chidambaram, Tamil Nadu

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Mysuru, Karnataka

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Port Blair, A& N Islands

Madurai, Tamil Nadu

Bengaluru, Karnataka

Madurai, Tamil Nadu
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72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88



89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

Ms. Vidhya P. T.

Dr. Shaukat Kamal

Mr. R. Balasubramaniyan

Dr. V. A Vijayan

Dr. V. Vasuki

Dr. |. Geetha

Dr. R. Balasubramanian

Dr. S.L. Hoti

Mr. Aravindhan A. G.

Mr. ShrikantShamsundar Joshi

Ms. Vipinya C.

Ms. Shamna A. K

Mr. Ankit Kumar

Ms. Mahima K. M.

Ms. Amitha K.

Ms. Lakshmi T. P.

Ms. Devu Pradeep

Ms. Rishla K.E

Ms. Sreelakshmi M.P

Bangalore, Karnataka

Lucknow , Uttar Pradesh

Puducherry

Mysuru, Karnataka

Puducherry

Puducherry

Vandanam, Kerala

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Vatakara, Kerala

Vadakara, Kerala

Puducherry

Kunnamkulam, Kerala

Pulikkal, Kerala

Kochi, Kerala

Nooranad Kerala

Manjeri, Kerala

Kunnamkullam, Kerala
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100
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104
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108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124,

125.

126.

Ms

Ms.

Mr.

Ms.

Ms.

Mr.

Ms.

Mr.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Mr.

Mr.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms.

Ms

Mr

. A. Sugavathy

Anajana Ramachandran

Amarthya Suresh

Sivagamy Punitha T.

Akhshaya K. K.

Antony Selvakumar A.

Akhshaya Prakash B.

T. Gowdham

G. Dharani

B. Sivalaxmi

R. Georgina Parren Ritu

R. Ganga

Praveen M.

P. Pavithra

R. Vanistri

Nandhini M.

. V. Ezhil

. Surendiran S.

Muhammed Ashraf M. P.

Puducherry

Rajapuram, Kerala

Puducherry

Puducherry

Thrissur, Kerala

Puducherry

Trivandrum, Kerala

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Thrissur, Kerala

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Villupuram, Tamil Nadu
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126



127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

Ms. Ragini G.

Dr. Gaurav Kumar

Ms. A. Waseema

Mr. V. Abhisubesh

Ms. SahadiyaMandodan

Ms. JibiLukose

Ms. KakhuangailiuGangmei

Ms. Aneha K.

Ms. Hemaladkshini P.

Mr. StelsonQuadros

Dr. Aiswarya R.S.

Ms. Sonia T.

Ms. Amju K.P.

Mr. Irrusappan H

Ms. Nandhini P.

Ms. Bhuvaneshwari A.

Ms. K. Divya Teja

Dr. ManjunathaVittalaKaligouda

Mr. K. Rajaraman

Puducherry

New Delhi

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Mumbai, Maharashtra

Kottayam, Kerala

Kottayam, Kerala

Kottayam, Kerala

New Delhi

Puducherry

Puducherry

Puducherry

Raichur, Karnataka

Puducherry
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134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144
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146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

Dr. R. Paramasivan

Mr. Amit Mahata

Dr. R. Dhamodharan

Mr. Hunropuia

Ms. Manashvi Singh

Ms. Shamyuktha D.

Ms. Muskan Singh

Mr. Uday Kumar Prajapati

Dr. Rashmi Mishra

Dr. Rajpal Singh Yadav

Dr. Komalpreet Kaur

Dr. Rajiv Tandon

Ms. Fathima P.A.

Mr. Harish Kumar Shah

Dr. M. Maheshwari

Dr. Nalini Mishra

Regular members: 113  Student members: 48 Total members: 161

Madurai, Tamil Nadu

Kolkata, West Bengal

Puducherry

Aizawl, Mizoram

Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu

Kushinagar, Uttar Pradesh

Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh

Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh

Gurugram, Haryana

Bathinda, Punjab

New Delhi

Puducherry

Puducherry

Mumbai, Maharashtra

Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh
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