

List of members, SOVE Indian Region

S. No.	Name of Member	Address (City and State)	Membership no.
1.	Dr. Aneesh E. M.	Thrissur, Kerala	1
2.	Col. Dr. Rakhi Dhawan	Jabalpur, Madhya Pradesh	2
3.	Mr. Y. Karthik	Panaji, Goa	3
4.	Dr. Ashwani Kumar	Chennai, Tamil Nadu	4
5.	Dr. Pushpalatha	Malappuram, Kerala	5
6.	Ms. Joleen Almeida	Panaji, Goa	6
7.	Ms. Minisha Pereira	Panaji, Goa	7
8.	Dr. KedarDeobhankar	Pune, Maharashtra	8
9.	Dr. P.K.Sumodan	Vadakara, Kerala	9
10.	Dr. Ashish Dokras	Thane, Maharashtra	10
11.	Dr. Sapna Jacob	Kannur, Kerala	11
12.	Dr. Sudhakar G. Deshpande	Pune, Maharashtra	12
13.	Dr. Rina Tilak	Pune, Maharashtra	13
14.	Dr. Hemanth Kumar	Panaji, Goa.	14
15.	Dr. Venugopalan A. K.	Kannur District, Kerala	15
16.	Dr. Anil Mazgaonkar	Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra	16
17.	Dr. Ajeet Kumar Mohanty	Panaji, Goa	17
18.	Dr. Sarang Savalekar	Pune, Maharashtra	18
19.	Mr. Prakash RambhatThalya	Bangalore, Karnataka	19
20.	Dr. Anil Kumar Makkapati	Gurugram, Haryana	20
21.	Dr. Rashmi Pandey	Pune, Maharashtra	21
22.	Ms. Bhagyashree M. R	Gurugram, Haryana	22
23.	Mr. Vikas Tripathi	Gurugram, Haryana	23

24.	Dr. Shagandeeep Kaur	Chandigarh	24
25.	Dr. Simarjit Kaur	Chandigarh	25
26.	Mr. Sandip J Parekh	Ahmedabad, Gujarat	26
27.	Dr. ShuvankarBallav	Panaji, Goa	27
28.	Dr. Devinder Kaur Kocher	Ludhiana, Punjab	28
29.	Dr. Jagbir Singh Kirti	Patiala, Punjab	29
30.	Dr. Swati MilindVitonde	Pimpri-Chinchwad, Maharashtra	30
31.	Dr. DeeparaniPrabhu	Ponda, Goa	31
32.	Dr. P. Balakrishna Murthy	Chennai, Tamil Nadu	32
33.	Dr. Nandini S. Korgaokar	Panaji, Goa	33
34.	Dr. Meenu Wats	Panchkula, Haryana	34
35.	Dr. Sandeep Garg	Taleigao Plateau, Goa	35
36.	Dr. D. Sukumaran	Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh	36
37.	Dr. Jasneet Kaur	Rajpura, Punjab	37
38.	Dr. Sajal Bhattacharya	Kolkata, West Bengal	38
39.	Mr. T.A. Arvind	Vadakara, Kerala	39
40.	Dr. Anju Viswan K.	Kozhikode, Kerala	40
41.	Dr. Sunil K. Dhiman	Gwalior, Madhya Pradesh	41
42.	Dr. Pradeep Kumar Srivastava	Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh	42
43.	Mr. HaritkumarHariprasad Bhatt	Ahmedabad, Gujarat	43
44.	Dr. Rudra Kumar Das Gupta	Noida, Uttar Pradesh	44
45.	Mr. Nitin G. Ghatpande	Pimpri-Chinchwad, Maharashtra	45
46.	Ms. Shanasree M.	Vadakara, Kerala	46

47.	Dr. Diwakar Singh Dinesh	Patna, Bihar	47
48.	Dr.K. Kovendan	Annamalainagar, Tamil Nadu	48
49.	Indian Pest Control Association	New Delhi	49
50.	Dr. S. Balaji	Cuddalore, Tamil Nadu	50
51.	Dr. Rajander S. Sharma	Faridabad, Haryana	51
52.	Mr. Vinay Kumar Gupta	Ambala Cantt, Haryana	52
53.	Dr. P. Gayatri Hela	Bangalore, Karnataka	53
54.	Dr. Rajnikant Dixit	New Delhi	54
55.	Mr. Sunil C. Shah	Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra	55
56.	Dr. Kalpana Baruah	New Delhi	56
57.	Mr. Ashokkumar C. Soni	Mumbai, Maharashtra	57
58.	Dr. AyyadevaraRambabu	Hyderabad, Telangana	58
59.	Mr. MamidalaLakshman	Hyderabad, Telangana	59
60.	Ms. Deepika Verma	Arpora, Goa	60
61.	Dr. Ramesh C. Dhiman	New Delhi	61
62.	Mr. A. Elango	Puducherry	62
63.	Mr. S. Muthukumaravel	Puducherry	63
64.	Mr. Addepalli Premkumar	KhajiPalem, Andhra Pradesh	64
65.	Dr. S. S. Sahu	Puducherry	65
66.	Mr. Mohammed Mustafa Baig	Koraput, Odisha	66
67.	Dr. Prasanta Saini	Kottayam, Kerala	67
68.	Ms. Dolly Choudhary	Koraput,Odisha	68
69.	Mr. Dilip Kumar Panigrahi	Koraput,Odisha	69

70.	Mr. Manoj Kumar Patnaik	Koraput, Odisha	70
71.	Dr. Smrutidhara Dash	Koraput, Odisha	71
72.	Mrs. Premalata Acharya	Koraput, Odisha	72
73.	Ms. Abidha	Kottayam, Kerala	73
74.	Dr. K. Hari Kishan Raju	Puducherry	74
75.	Dr. A.N. Shriram	Puducherry	75
76.	Dr. T. K. Senthilmurugan	Chidambaram, Tamil Nadu	76
77.	Ms.T. Sankari	Puducherry	77
78.	Dr. Rituraj Niranjana	Puducherry	78
79.	Mr. N. Krishnamoorthy	Puducherry	79
80.	Dr. Philip Raj Abraham	Puducherry	80
81.	Dr. Natarajan Gopalan	Mysuru, Karnataka	81
82.	Dr. Vijesh Sreedhar K.	Puducherry	82
83.	Dr. Suchi Tyagi	Puducherry	83
84.	Dr. K. Athisaya Mary	Puducherry	84
85.	Dr. I.P. Sunish	Port Blair, A& N Islands	85
86.	Dr. Bhavna Gupta	Madurai, Tamil Nadu	86
87.	Dr. N. Balakrishnan	Bengaluru, Karnataka	87
88.	Dr. P.Philip Samuel	Madurai, Tamil Nadu	88

89.	Ms. Vidhya P. T.	Bangalore, Karnataka	89
90.	Dr. Shaukat Kamal	Lucknow , Uttar Pradesh	90
91.	Mr. R. Balasubramanian	Puducherry	91
92.	Dr. V. A Vijayan	Mysuru, Karnataka	92
93.	Dr. V. Vasuki	Puducherry	93
94.	Dr. I. Geetha	Puducherry	94
95.	Dr. R. Balasubramanian	Vandanam, Kerala	95
96.	Dr. S.L. Hoti	Puducherry	96
97.	Mr. Aravindhyan A. G.	Puducherry	97
98.	Mr. ShrikantShamsundar Joshi	Puducherry	98
99.	Ms. Vipinya C.	Vatakara, Kerala	99
100.	Ms. Shamna A. K	Vadakara, Kerala	100
101.	Mr. Ankit Kumar	Puducherry	101
102.	Ms. Mahima K. M.	Kunnamkulam, Kerala	102
103.	Ms. Amitha K.	Pulikkal, Kerala	103
104.	Ms. Lakshmi T. P.	Kochi, Kerala	104
105.	Ms. Devu Pradeep	Nooranad Kerala	105
106.	Ms. Rishla K.E	Manjeri, Kerala	106
107.	Ms. Sreelakshmi M.P	Kunnamkullam, Kerala	107

108.	Ms. A. Sugavathy	Puducherry	108
109.	Ms. Anajana Ramachandran	Rajapuram, Kerala	109
110.	Mr. Amarthya Suresh	Puducherry	110
111.	Ms. Sivagamy Punitha T.	Puducherry	111
112.	Ms. Akhshaya K. K.	Thrissur, Kerala	112
113.	Mr. Antony Selvakumar A.	Puducherry	113
114.	Ms. Akhshaya Prakash B.	Trivandrum, Kerala	114
115.	Mr. T. Gowdham	Puducherry	115
116.	Ms. G. Dharani	Puducherry	116
117.	Ms. B. Sivalaxmi	Puducherry	117
118.	Ms. R. Georgina Parren Ritu	Puducherry	118
119.	Ms. R. Ganga	Puducherry	119
120.	Mr. Muhammed Ashraf M. P.	Puducherry	120
121.	Mr. Praveen M.	Thrissur, Kerala	121
122.	Ms. P. Pavithra	Puducherry	122
123.	Ms. R. Vanistri	Puducherry	123
124.	Ms. Nandhini M.	Puducherry	124
125.	Ms. V. Ezhil	Puducherry	125
126.	Mr. Surendiran S.	Villupuram, Tamil Nadu	126

127.	Ms. Ragini G.	Puducherry	127
128.	Dr. Gaurav Kumar	New Delhi	128
129.	Ms. A. Waseema	Puducherry	129
130.	Mr. V. Abhisubesh	Puducherry	130
131.	Ms. SahadiyaMandodan	Puducherry	131
132.	Ms. JibiLukose	Puducherry	132
133.	Ms. KakhuangailiuGangmei	Puducherry	133
134.	Ms. Aneha K.	Puducherry	134
135.	Ms. Hemaladkshini P.	Puducherry	135
136.	Mr. StelsonQuadros	Mumbai, Maharashtra	136
137.	Dr. Aiswarya R.S.	Kottayam, Kerala	137
138.	Ms. Sonia T.	Kottayam, Kerala	138
139.	Ms. Amju K.P.	Kottayam, Kerala	139
140.	Mr. Irrusappan H	New Delhi	140
141.	Ms. Nandhini P.	Puducherry	141
142.	Ms. Bhuvaneshwari A.	Puducherry	142
143.	Ms. K. Divya Teja	Puducherry	143
144.	Dr. ManjunathaVittalaKaligouda	Raichur, Karnataka	144
145.	Mr. K. Rajaraman	Puducherry	145

146.	Dr. R. Paramasivan	Madurai, Tamil Nadu	146
147.	Mr. Amit Mahata	Kolkata, West Bengal	147
148.	Dr. R. Dhamodharan	Puducherry	148
149.	Mr. Hunropuia	Aizawl, Mizoram	149
150.	Ms. Manashvi Singh	Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	150
151.	Ms. Shamyuktha D.	Coimbatore, Tamil Nadu	151
152.	Ms. Muskan Singh	Kushinagar, Uttar Pradesh	152
153.	Mr. Uday Kumar Prajapati	Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	153
154.	Dr. Rashmi Mishra	Bareilly, Uttar Pradesh	154
155.	Dr. Rajpal Singh Yadav	Gurugram, Haryana	155
156.	Dr. Komalpreet Kaur	Bathinda, Punjab	156
157.	Dr. Rajiv Tandon	New Delhi	157
158.	Ms. Fathima P.A.	Puducherry	158
159.	Mr. Harish Kumar Shah	Puducherry	159
160.	Dr. M. Maheshwari	Mumbai, Maharashtra	160
161.	Dr. Nalini Mishra	Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh	161

Regular members: 113 Student members: 48 Total members: 161